ТОРЦЕВОЕ ФРЕЗЕРОВАНИЕ
С ПОЛУЧЕНИЕМ ГЛЯНЦЕВОЙ
ПОВЕРХНОСТИ С СИСТЕМОЙ DTM
Торцевая фреза облегченной конструкции (с покрытием CVD, PKD И MKD)
HIGH POLISH FACE MILLING
WITH SYSTEM DTM
Lightweight face mill (CVD-, PCD- and MCD-tipped)
NEW

•  Универсальное применение
For universal use
ОТЛИЧИЕ:
БОЛЬШЕ ВОЗМОЖНОСТЕЙ
THE DIFFERENCE:
MORE POSSIBILITIES
Face Milling
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
with through coolant supply
Cutting edge Ø 40-125 mm
Picture = right hand cutting version
Type
Part number
Z h dK d2 l2 b C nmax
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.F 4 40 40 16 8.4 5.6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.F 5 50 40 40 22 26 10.4 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.F 6 40 40 22 26 10.4 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.F 6 80 50 48 27 12.4 7.0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.F 7 100 58 48 14.4 8.0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.F 8 125 70 40 46 16.4 9.0 12000
Arbor Mounted Cutter
Threaded Pin Allen Wrench
®
® Wrench Adjustment bold
4.06.4028 020.0005.4489
4.06.4028 020.0005.4489
4.06.4028 020.0005.4489
4.06.4028 020.0005.4489
Face Milling
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
with through coolant supply
Cutting edge Ø 40-125 mm
Picture = right hand cutting version
Type
Part number
Z h dK d2 l2 b C nmax
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.R 4 40 40 16 8.4 5.6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.R 5 50 40 40 22 26 10.4 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.R 6 40 40 22 26 10.4 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.R 6 80 50 48 27 12.4 7.0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.R 7 100 58 48 14.4 8.0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.R 8 125 70 40 46 16.4 9.0 12000
Arbor Mounted Cutter Allen Wrench
®
® Wrench
High Polish Face Milling